Amphenol Canada • Office: +1 (416) 291-4401 • Email: sales@amphenolcanada.com
amphenolcanada.com • amphenolmao.com
CANADA
MILITARY & AEROSPACE
MICRO-D BANDIT INTEGRAL BACKSHELL
THE NEXT DESIGN OF HIGH-QUALITY MICRO-D INTERCONNECTS
• Fully inter-mateable with existing M83513 connectors
• 1-Piece construction

F Per MIL-W-22759/33 (SPACE GRADE)
L Solid wire uninsulated
PART NUMBER KEY
1. Style 2. Connector
Series
3. Insulator
Material
4. Shell
Finish
5. Connector
Size
6. Connector
Type
7.  Wire
Size
8. Wire
Type
9. Wire
Color/
Finish
10. Wire
length
inches
11. Hardware
Options
12. Non Standard
Length
- 119 R C 09 P 2 E 1 A B 110
Amphenol Canada • Office: +1 (416) 291-4401 • Email: sales@amphenolcanada.com
amphenolcanada.com • amphenolmao.com
HOW-TO-ORDER
MICRO-D BANDIT
9. WIRE COLOR/FINISH
1 All White (M83513 STD)
2 All Yellow
3 Solid wire uninsulated, tin plated
4 Solid wire uninsulated, gold plated
5 Color coded per MIL-STD-681 system 1
6 1st 10 colors black thru white repeated (M83513 STD)
10. WIRE LENGTH INCHES
(+1.00/-0.00)
A 18.00
B 36.00
C 72.00
D 0.50 (solid wire only)
E 1.00 (solid wire only)
F Non STD length
11. HARDWARE OPTIONS
B STD mounting
P Jackpost
M2 Hex head jackscrew
M5 Slot head jackscrew
12. NON STANDARD LENGTH Standard Wire (no decimal values) e.g. 1=1 inch, 100= 100 inches
Solid wire= (0.109 < length < 1.00)  e.g.110 = 110 inches, 999 = .999 inches
PART NUMBER KEY
1. Style 2. Connector
Series
3. Insulator
Material
4. Shell
Finish
5. Connector
Size
6. Connector
Type
7.  Wire
Size
8. Wire
Type
9. Wire
Color/
Finish
10. Wire